PRODUCT / PROCESS CHANGE INFORMATION
1. PCI basic data
1.1 Company STMicroelectronics International N.V
1.2 PCI No. ADG/24/14565
1.3 Title of PCI L5150 (UN43): Datasheet Update
1.4 Product Category L5150CJTR, L5150CJ
1.5 Issue date 2024-02-06
2. PCI Team

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape & reel
PowerSSO-12 L5150CJ L5150CJTR
SO-8 L5150CS L5150CSTR
Contents DS6184
2/34 DS6184 Rev 18